SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 4TH YEAR EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY, 2025)

Appeared : 118 Passed : 108

SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

1 Regional College of 25381  Abinash Das Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

2 Regional College of 25382  Afsadul Hoque Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

3 Regional College of 25383  Akil Ahmad Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

4  Regional College of 25384 Anowar Hussain  Fail Fail in Clinical & Physiotherapy in General 0.B.G.
Paramedical Health Sciences, conditions, Physical & Functional diagnosis,
Guwahati Community Based Rehabilitation, Allied

therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy

5 Regional College of 25385  Ashraful Islam Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences, Mollah
Guwabhati

6  Regional College of 25386  Dipali Roy Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

7  Regional College of 25387  Jahangir Alam Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences, Khan
Guwahati

8 Regional College of 25389  Kimlu Longling Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

9  Regional College of 25390 Leeza Dutta Baruah Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

10  Regional College of 25391  Munmi Sultana Fail Fail in Community Based Rehabilitation
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

11 Regional College of 25392  Nur Alima Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

12 Regional College of 25394 Ritutrishna Borah  Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati
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SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup
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Roll No Name Result Remark

25396

25397

25398

25399

29345

25456

25457

25458

25459

25460

25461

25462

25463

Sejal Modi Pass

Simana Sut Pass

Sonali Singh Pass

Tridip Baruah Pass

Ankur Roy Fail Fail in Physical & Functional diagnosis, Allied
therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy

Asik Amin Pass

Aysha Hussain Pass

Hakimuz Zaman Fail Fail in Allied therapeutics and Sports
Physiotherapy

lyajida Almin Fail Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic

Hussain conditions

Latika Ahmed Pass

Mahmudul Hassan Pass

Merazul Ahmed Pass

Misbahul Alom Pass

Mokhtar Hussain  Fail Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic
conditions, Allied therapeutics and Sports
Physiotherapy
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Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
16 May 2025 Page2ofg



SINo College

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati
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Roll No Name

25465

25466

25467

25468

25469

25470

25471

25472

25473

25476

25477

25554

25555

25556

Mubassir Hussain

Nazmul Huda

Niaz Hussain

Parbin Sultana

Rahul Choudhury

Sahanaz Parbin

Shahjabir Jubair

Ahmed

Shahnawazar
Rahman

Silpi Sikha Das

Umme Habiba

Yeahya Mustafizul
Hasan

Abu Bakkar Al
Hussain

Anzuman Afridi Ali

Hasibul Hasan

16 May 2025

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Fail in Allied therapeutics and Sports
Physiotherapy
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SINo College

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
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NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

Roll No Name

25558

29346

29347

25400

25401

25402

25403

25404

25406

25407

25408

25409

25410

25411

Nabajit Kalita

Kamal Hassan

Laskar

Laila Begum

Abhishek Roy

Afsanawara

Ahmeda

Aftar Ali Ahmed

Alfridul Haque

Anindita Thakuria

Anowar Hussain

Arfifa Siddika

Arjina Khatun

Ashif Choudhury

Ashish Raja

Daimari

Avinob Mondal

16 May 2025

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

55 GEA National College, 25413 Bhargab Das Pass
Guwahati

56 GEA National College, 25414  Bhargab Nath Pass
Guwahati

57  GEA National College, 25415 Bikash Saikia Pass
Guwahati

58 GEA National College, 25416  Bitopan Baruah Pass
Guwahati

59  GEA National College, 25417 Debasis Saikia Pass
Guwabhati

60 GEA National College, 25418  Debojit Medhi Pass
Guwahati

61  GEA National College, 25419 Deepshikha Bharali Pass
Guwahati

62 GEA National College, 25421 Dhrubajyoti Saikia Pass
Guwahati

63  GEA National College, 25422 Dipasmita Das Pass
Guwabhati

64  GEA National College, 25423 Dipom Nath Pass
Guwahati

65 GEA National College, 25424  Eftara Yasmin Pass
Guwahati

66 GEA National College, 25425 Gautam Borah Pass
Guwahati

67 GEA National College, 25426  Imon Bharadwaj Pass
Guwahati

68 GEA National College, 25427  Jagriti Baruah Pass
Guwahati
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SINo College

69

70

4

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82
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GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

Roll No Name

25428

25429

25430

25431

25433

25434

25435

25436

25437

25438

25442

25443

25444

25445

Juma Saikia

Jyotirmoy Sarma

Karishma Das

Kaushik Bordoloi

Kishore Kumar

Nath

Manas Pratim

Sarma

Moni Madhab Dutta

Nabaparna Das

Nadia Akhtar

Najmal Hussain

Pragjyoti Kakati

Pratima Sarkar

Rechimita Sarma

Rupjir Englengpi

16 May 2025

Result

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Community Based Rehabilitation

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

M

92

93

94

95

96
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GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

Roll No Name

25446

25447

25448

25449

25450

25451

25452

25453

25454

25455

29348

29349

29350

29352

Salma Sultana

Result Remark

Pass

Sha Nawaz Rahman Pass

Sunita Devi

Suraj Rajbongshi

Susmita Kashyap

Tanmoy Kalita

Tanuj Kumar

Hazarika

Tapabroto Roy

Thunumoni Saikia

Zarin Ruksad

Shabnam

Abinash Chetia

Aman Ray

Aminul Islam

Mondal

Biman Kalita

16 May 2025

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail in Community Based Rehabilitation, Allied
therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy

Fail in Community Based Rehabilitation

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110
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GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

Roll No Name

29353

29354

29356

29357

29358

29359

29360

29362

29364

29365

29366

29367

29368

29369

Doni Gogoi

Emamul Hassan

Hirak Jyoti Nath

Jayanta Sarma

Kainut M Rahman

Kishor Kumar

Baruah

Lakshyajyoti

Phukan

Mehnaj Hoque

Najmin Nehar

Queentina Tirkey

Rajdeep Nath

Ruptalin Beypi

Shohidur Rahman

Subrata Das

16 May 2025

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

111 GEA National College, 29370  Sultana Moriom Pass
Guwahati Parbin

112  GEA National College, 29371 Sumi Akhtara Pass
Guwabhati

113  GEA National College, 29372 Namita Sonowal Pass
Guwabhati

114 J. B. College of Health 29374  Arjumin Rehenas  Pass

Sciences, Guwahati

115 J. B. College of Health 29375 Nazmina Aktar Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

116  J. B. College of Health 29376 Shehnaz Begum  Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

117  J. B. College of Health 29377 Dhruba Jyoti Nath  Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

118 J. B. College of Health 29378  Kritartha Sharma  Pass
Sciences, Guwahati
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