

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 4TH YEAR EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY, 2025)

Арр	eared : 118				Passed : 1	08
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25381	Abinash Das	Pass		
2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25382	Afsadul Hoque	Pass		
3	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25383	Akil Ahmad	Pass		
4	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25384	Anowar Hussain	Fail	Fail in Clinical & Physiotherapy in General O. conditions, Physical & Functional diagnosis, Community Based Rehabilitation, Allied therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy	
5	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25385	Ashraful Islam Mollah	Pass		
6	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25386	Dipali Roy	Pass		
7	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25387	Jahangir Alam Khan	Pass		
8	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25389	Kimlu Longling	Pass		
9	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25390	Leeza Dutta Baruah	Pass		
10	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25391	Munmi Sultana	Fail	Fail in Community Based Rehabilitation	
11	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25392	Nur Alima	Pass		
12	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25394	Ritutrishna Borah	Pass		

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
13	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25396	Sejal Modi	Pass	
14	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25397	Simana Sut	Pass	
15	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25398	Sonali Singh	Pass	
16	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25399	Tridip Baruah	Pass	
17	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29345	Ankur Roy	Fail	Fail in Physical & Functional diagnosis, Allied therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy
18	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25456	Asik Amin	Pass	
19	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25457	Aysha Hussain	Pass	
20	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25458	Hakimuz Zaman	Fail	Fail in Allied therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy
21	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25459	lyajida Almin Hussain	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions
22	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25460	Latika Ahmed	Pass	
23	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25461	Mahmudul Hassan	Pass	
24	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25462	Merazul Ahmed	Pass	
25	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25463	Misbahul Alom	Pass	
26	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup		Mokhtar Hussain	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions, Allied therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy

Hornoh

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
27	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25465	Mubassir Hussain	Pass	
28	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25466	Nazmul Huda	Pass	
29	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25467	Niaz Hussain	Pass	
30	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25468	Parbin Sultana	Pass	
31	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25469	Rahul Choudhury	Pass	
32	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25470	Sahanaz Parbin	Pass	
33	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25471	Shahjabir Jubair Ahmed	Pass	
34	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25472	Shahnawazar Rahman	Pass	
35	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25473	Silpi Sikha Das	Fail	Fail in Allied therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy
36	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25476	Umme Habiba	Pass	
37	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25477	Yeahya Mustafizul Hasan	Pass	
38	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	25554	Abu Bakkar Al Hussain	Pass	
39	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	25555	Anzuman Afridi Ali	Pass	
40	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	25556	Hasibul Hasan	Pass	

Hornah

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
41	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	25558	Nabajit Kalita	Pass	
42	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29346	Kamal Hassan Laskar	Pass	
43	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29347	Laila Begum	Pass	
44	GEA National College, Guwahati	25400	Abhishek Roy	Pass	
45	GEA National College, Guwahati	25401	Afsanawara Ahmeda	Pass	
46	GEA National College, Guwahati	25402	Aftar Ali Ahmed	Pass	
47	GEA National College, Guwahati	25403	Alfridul Haque	Pass	
48	GEA National College, Guwahati	25404	Anindita Thakuria	Pass	
49	GEA National College, Guwahati	25406	Anowar Hussain	Pass	
50	GEA National College, Guwahati	25407	Arfifa Siddika	Pass	
51	GEA National College, Guwahati	25408	Arjina Khatun	Pass	
52	GEA National College, Guwahati	25409	Ashif Choudhury	Pass	
53	GEA National College, Guwahati	25410	Ashish Raja Daimari	Pass	
54	GEA National College, Guwahati	25411	Avinob Mondal	Pass	

Hornoh

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
55	GEA National College, Guwahati	25413	Bhargab Das	Pass	
56	GEA National College, Guwahati	25414	Bhargab Nath	Pass	
57	GEA National College, Guwahati	25415	Bikash Saikia	Pass	
58	GEA National College, Guwahati	25416	Bitopan Baruah	Pass	
59	GEA National College, Guwahati	25417	Debasis Saikia	Pass	
60	GEA National College, Guwahati	25418	Debojit Medhi	Pass	
61	GEA National College, Guwahati	25419	Deepshikha Bharali	Pass	
62	GEA National College, Guwahati	25421	Dhrubajyoti Saikia	Pass	
63	GEA National College, Guwahati	25422	Dipasmita Das	Pass	
64	GEA National College, Guwahati	25423	Dipom Nath	Pass	
65	GEA National College, Guwahati	25424	Eftara Yasmin	Pass	
66	GEA National College, Guwahati	25425	Gautam Borah	Pass	
67	GEA National College, Guwahati	25426	lmon Bharadwaj	Pass	
68	GEA National College, Guwahati	25427	Jagriti Baruah	Pass	

Horman

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
69	GEA National College, Guwahati	25428	Juma Saikia	Pass	
70	GEA National College, Guwahati	25429	Jyotirmoy Sarma	Pass	
71	GEA National College, Guwahati	25430	Karishma Das	Fail	Fail in Community Based Rehabilitation
72	GEA National College, Guwahati	25431	Kaushik Bordoloi	Pass	
73	GEA National College, Guwahati	25433	Kishore Kumar Nath	Pass	
74	GEA National College, Guwahati	25434	Manas Pratim Sarma	Pass	
75	GEA National College, Guwahati	25435	Moni Madhab Dutta	Pass	
76	GEA National College, Guwahati	25436	Nabaparna Das	Pass	
77	GEA National College, Guwahati	25437	Nadia Akhtar	Pass	
78	GEA National College, Guwahati	25438	Najmal Hussain	Pass	
79	GEA National College, Guwahati	25442	Pragjyoti Kakati	Pass	
80	GEA National College, Guwahati	25443	Pratima Sarkar	Pass	
81	GEA National College, Guwahati	25444	Rechimita Sarma	Pass	
82	GEA National College, Guwahati	25445	Rupjir Englengpi	Pass	

Hosman

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
83	GEA National College, Guwahati	25446	Salma Sultana	Pass	
84	GEA National College, Guwahati	25447	Sha Nawaz Rahman	Pass	
85	GEA National College, Guwahati	25448	Sunita Devi	Pass	
86	GEA National College, Guwahati	25449	Suraj Rajbongshi	Pass	
87	GEA National College, Guwahati	25450	Susmita Kashyap	Pass	
88	GEA National College, Guwahati	25451	Tanmoy Kalita	Pass	
89	GEA National College, Guwahati	25452	Tanuj Kumar Hazarika	Fail	Fail in Community Based Rehabilitation, Allied therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy
90	GEA National College, Guwahati	25453	Tapabroto Roy	Pass	
91	GEA National College, Guwahati	25454	Thunumoni Saikia	Pass	
92	GEA National College, Guwahati	25455	Zarin Ruksad Shabnam	Pass	
93	GEA National College, Guwahati	29348	Abinash Chetia	Pass	
94	GEA National College, Guwahati	29349	Aman Ray	Pass	
95	GEA National College, Guwahati	29350	Aminul Islam Mondal	Fail	Fail in Community Based Rehabilitation
96	GEA National College, Guwahati	29352	Biman Kalita	Pass	

Hornoh

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
97	GEA National College, Guwahati	29353	Doni Gogoi	Pass	
98	GEA National College, Guwahati	29354	Emamul Hassan	Pass	
99	GEA National College, Guwahati	29356	Hirak Jyoti Nath	Pass	
100	GEA National College, Guwahati	29357	Jayanta Sarma	Pass	
101	GEA National College, Guwahati	29358	Kainut M Rahman	Pass	
102	GEA National College, Guwahati	29359	Kishor Kumar Baruah	Pass	
103	GEA National College, Guwahati	29360	Lakshyajyoti Phukan	Pass	
104	GEA National College, Guwahati	29362	Mehnaj Hoque	Pass	
105	GEA National College, Guwahati	29364	Najmin Nehar	Pass	
106	GEA National College, Guwahati	29365	Queentina Tirkey	Pass	
107	GEA National College, Guwahati	29366	Rajdeep Nath	Pass	
108	GEA National College, Guwahati	29367	Ruptalin Beypi	Pass	
109	GEA National College, Guwahati	29368	Shohidur Rahman	Pass	
110	GEA National College, Guwahati	29369	Subrata Das	Pass	

Hornoh

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
111	GEA National College, Guwahati	29370	Sultana Moriom Parbin	Pass	
112	GEA National College, Guwahati	29371	Sumi Akhtara	Pass	
113	GEA National College, Guwahati	29372	Namita Sonowal	Pass	
114	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29374	Arjumin Rehenas	Pass	
115	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29375	Nazmina Aktar	Pass	
116	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29376	Shehnaz Begum	Pass	
117	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29377	Dhruba Jyoti Nath	Pass	
118	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29378	Kritartha Sharma	Pass	

Homah

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 9 of 9